
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

NOTICE TO BIDDERS 

 
Extension of bid submission deadline 

 
Provision of a Consultant/Consortium for Green Climate Fund Accreditation:  

Application facilitation and submission for the Agricultural Bank of Namibia 
(Agri-Bank), Development Bank for Namibia (DBN), Bank Windhoek (BW), 

Namibia Nature Foundation (NNF) and the Ministry of Environment, Forestry 

and Tourism (MEFT) through the NAM-RS-006 Project  

 (SC/RP/ NAM-RS-006 -02/2023) 

 
The Environmental Investment Fund of Namibia has resolved to extend the 

deadline submission to Friday, 24 November 2023 at 12H00. 
 

Kindly note that no late bids will be accepted, and no further extension will be 
granted.  

 
We further inform you that all requests for clarifications should reach our office 

on or before Monday, 20 November 2023 by 13H00. 
 

Thank you for your understanding. 
 

Issued by: 
 

Mr. David Hamukwaya 
Manager: Procurement Unit 

PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT UNIT 


	NOTICE TO BIDDERS
	Extension of bid submission deadline
	The Environmental Investment Fund of Namibia has resolved to extend the deadline submission to Friday, 24 November 2023 at 12H00.
	Kindly note that no late bids will be accepted, and no further extension will be granted.
	We further inform you that all requests for clarifications should reach our office on or before Monday, 20 November 2023 by 13H00.
	Thank you for your understanding.

